93www.lovejoy-inc.com MC-
JW
JI
S
C
J
SF
M

features aluminum hubs and corrosion resistant steel bellow. The compact design also
offers the benefit of low inertia. The BWC Series also has a torque capacity of up to
89 in-lbs, with a maximum bore capacity of .748 inches in diameter. The BWC utilizes
clamping style hubs that provide easy installation and removal of the coupling. The
bellows design also offers up to .016 inches of axial misalignment, with low reactionary
loading on bearings.
Features
 ■ High torsional stiffness
 ■ Low reactionary loading
 ■ No maintenance required
 ■ Low inertia
BWC Series Dimensional Data
OAL LTB ID1 - ID2 OD
Min Bore Max Bore Clamp Screw Size
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm mm
BWC-21 0.827 21 0.276 7.0 0.118 3 0.256 6.5 0.591 15 M2
BWC-23 0.906 23 0.276 7.0 0.118 3 0.256 6.5 0.591 15 M2
BWC-26 1.024 26 0.354 9.0 0.118 3 0.394 10.0 0.748 19 M2.5
BWC-32 1.260 32 0.472 12.0 0.118 3 0.472 12.0 0.945 24 M3
BWC-41 1.614 41 0.551 14.0 0.236 6 0.630 16.0 1.260 32 M4
BWC-47 1.850 47 0.571 14.5 0.315 8 0.748 19.0 1.575 40 M4
BWC Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Max Weight* Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Inertia* Angular Parallel Axial
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz g lb-in2 in in

The BWLC Series coupling features a corrosion resistant steel bellow and
aluminum or steel hubs.  The BWLC Series also has a torque capacity of up to
1,328 in-lbs, with a maximum bore capacity of 1.574 inches in diameter.  The
larger size of the BWLC allows for a greater amount of axial misalignment of
.020 inches, with low reactionary loading on bearings.
Features
 ■ Highest torsional stiffness
 ■ Low reactionary loading
 ■ No maintenance required
 ■ Low inertia
BWLC Series Dimensional Data
OAL LTB ID1 - ID2 HD** OD
Min Bore Max Bore Clamp Screw
Size
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm mm
BWLC-63 2.480 63 0.472 12.0 0.394 10 0.984 25 1.772 45 1.772 45 M5
BWLC-65 2.559 65 0.591 15.0 0.394 10 0.984 25 1.850 / 2.205 47 / 56 2.205 56 M6
BWLC-78 3.071 78 0.768 19.5 0.551 14 1.378 35 2.244 / 2.598 57 / 66 2.598 66 M8
BWLC-91 3.583 91 0.846 21.5 0.787 20 1.575 40
2.677 / 3.150 68 / 80
3.228 82 M10
3.307 84
Note:  n   ** indicates: Various hub diameters available to accommodate different size bore diameters.

MDSD Series - Mini Disc Single Disc Clamp Style Coupling
The compact design of the MDSD (Mini Disc Single Disc) Series accommodates
applications that allow for a minimum amount of space for the coupling.  The MDSD Series
coupling also features a high torsional stiffness over the MD and MDS Series.  The MDSD
Series also has the lowest inertia of the mini disc designs.
Features
 ■ Zero backlash design
 ■ Highest torsional stiffness
 ■ Aluminum hubs with stainless steel discs
 ■ Moderate-high torque capabilities
 ■ Low Inertia
MDSD Series Dimensional Data
OAL LTB ID1 - ID2 OD HD
Min Bore Max Bore Clamp Screw Size
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm mm
MDSD-32C 1.260 32 0.539 13.7 0.118 4 0.394 10 1.260 32 0.866 22 M3
MDSD-40C 1.496 38 0.650 16.5 0.236 6 0.551 14 1.575 40 1.102 28 M4
MDSD-50C 1.732 44 0.764 19.4 0.394 10 0.787 20 1.969 50 1.535 39 M5
MDSD-63C 1.969 50 0.878 22.3 0.472 12 0.984 25 2.480 63 1.772 45 M6
MDSD Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Max Weight* Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Inertia* Angular Parallel Axial
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz g lb-in2 in in

The MD (mini disc) Series coupling features a higher torque capacity over elastomeric
coupling types.  The MD Series one piece clamping design allows for easy removal and
assembly.  The Aluminum hubs and stainless steel disc materials allow for excellent
resistance to oil and other chemicals.  The MD Series design offers moderate torsional
stiffness for applications requiring repeatability.  The MD Series also offers up to .020
inches of axial misalignment.
Features
 ■ Zero backlash design
 ■ Moderate torsional stiffness
 ■ Aluminum hubs with stainless steel discs
 ■ Moderate-high torque capabilities
MD Series Dimensional Data
OAL LTB ID1 - ID2 OD
Min Bore Max Bore Clamp Screw Size
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm mm
MD-19C 1.063 27 0.315 8 0.157 4 0.315 8 0.748 19 M2
MD-25C 1.220 31 0.394 10 0.236 6 0.472 12 0.984 25 M2.5
MD-32C 1.575 40 0.472 12 0.315 8 0.591 15 1.260 32 M3
MD-40C 1.732 44 0.551 14 0.315 8 0.787 20 1.575 40 M4
MD-50C 2.244 57 0.709 18 0.551 14 0.984 25 1.969 50 M5
MD-63C 2.402 61 0.787 20 0.591 15 1.181 30 2.480 63 M6
MD Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Max Weight* Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Inertia* Angular Parallel Axial
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz g lb-in2 in in

MDS Series – Mini Disc Spacer Clamp Style Coupling
The MDS (mini disc spacer) Series coupling features a higher parallel misalignment
capacity over standard MD Series at .006 inches.  The MDS Series also has the
highest parallel misalignment at .012 inches and angular misalignment at 2° of any of
the mini disc couplings.
Features
 ■ Zero backlash design
 ■ High torsional stiffness
 ■ Aluminum hubs with stainless steel discs
 ■ Moderate-high torque capabilities
 ■ Low Inertia
MDS Series Dimensional Data
OAL LTB ID1 - ID2 OD HD
Min Bore Max Bore Clamp Screw Size
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm mm
MDS-32C 1.575 40 0.539 13.7 0.236 6 0.394 10 1.260 32 0.866 22 M3
MDS-40C 1.811 46 0.650 16.5 0.315 8 0.551 14 1.575 40 1.102 28 M4
MDS-50C 2.047 52 0.764 19.4 0.472 12 0.787 20 1.969 50 1.535 39 M5
MDS-63C 2.283 58 0.878 22.3 0.591 15 0.984 25 2.480 63 1.772 45 M6
MDS Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Max Weight* Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Inertia* Angular Parallel Axial
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz g lb-in2 in in

The MOL Coupling consists of two hubs and one center member.
Features
 ■ High torsional stiffness
 ■ Maximum temperature 176° F (80° C)
 ■ Aluminum hubs with a Polyacetal insert
 ■ Available in setscrew or clamping style hubs
Clamping Type Set Screw Type
Notes:  n  * indicates: Nominal torque, torsional stiffness, weight and moment of inertia are based on minimum bore size.
 n N/A indicates: Not Applicable.
  n  Specify Bore sizes ID1 and ID2 when ordering.
MOL Series Dimensional Data
OAL LTB ID1 - ID2 OD
Min Bore Max Bore Set Screw/
Clamp Screw Size
Size Attachment in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm mm
MOL-16 Set Screw 0.709 18 0.276 7.0 0.118 3 0.236 6 0.630 16 M3
MOL-16C Clamp 1.142 29 0.492 12.5 0.118 3 0.236 6 0.630 16 M2.6
MOL-20 Set Screw 0.906 23 0.354 9.0 0.118 3 0.315 8 0.787 20 M4
MOL-20C Clamp 1.299 33 0.551 14.0 0.118 3 0.315 8 0.787 20 M2.6
MOL-25 Set Screw 1.102 28 0.433 11.0 0.197 5 0.394 10 0.984 25 M5
MOL-25C Clamp 1.535 39 0.650 16.5 0.197 5 0.394 10 0.984 25 M3
MOL-32 Set Screw 1.299 33 0.512 13.0 0.315 8 0.551 14 1.260 32 M6
MOL-32C Clamp 1.772 45 0.748 19.0 0.315 8 0.551 14 1.260 32 M4
MOL Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Max Weight* Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Inertia* Angular Parallel Axial
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz g lb-in2 in in

abrasion, and also provides for good damping and shock load capabilities.
The MSF coupling consists of two hubs and one center member.
Features
 ■ Easy blind assembly
 ■ Good shock load absorption
 ■ Good abrasion resistance
 ■ Zinc alloy hubs
 ■ Polyurethane insert
Notes:  n  * indicates: Nominal torque, torsional stiffness, weight and moment of inertia are based on minimum bore size.
 n N/A indicates: Not Applicable.
  n  Specify Bore sizes ID1 and ID2 when ordering.
MSF Series Dimensional Data
OAL LTB ID1 - ID2 OD
Min Bore Max Bore Set Screw Size
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm mm
MSF-16 1.063 27 0.315 8 0.118 3 0.315 8 0.630 16 M3
MSF-20 1.339 34 0.394 10 0.197 5 0.394 10 0.787 20 M3
MSF-25 1.614 41 0.472 12 0.197 5 0.472 12 0.984 25 M4
MSF-32 1.890 48 0.551 14 0.315 8 0.551 14 1.260 32 M4
MSF Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Max Weight* Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Inertia* Angular Parallel Axial
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz g lb-in2 in in